Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 9093095003 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $282.44
10/21/2019
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 9093342675 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $491.52
10/21/2019
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 9964915975 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $16.60
10/21/2019
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 9965066350 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $143.03
10/21/2019
Check #: 41355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $933.59
Vendor Total: $933.59
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10212019 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $444.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.00
Vendor Total: $444.00
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 102019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $129.70
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 102019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $69.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41357
PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.70
Vendor Total: $198.70
Athletico Management LLC 00287
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
ATC 8/30, 9/6, 9/7 0 818586 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $443.75
10/21/2019
Check #: 41358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $443.75
Vendor Total: $443.75
AUSTIN MECHANICAL SALES, 00352
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 19-17442 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $100.32
10/21/2019
Check #: 41359
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.32
Vendor Total: $100.32
Barbeck Communications
Check Group:
Battery 0 18363 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $70.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41360
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
Constant Contact 0 0365-102019 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
10/21/2019
TRAVEL 0 0365-102019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $444.60
10/21/2019
TRAVEL 0 0365-102019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $85.50
10/21/2019
Enneagram Inst 0 0365-102019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $168.00
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Amazon 0 0365-102019 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $23.10
10/21/2019
TRAVEL 0 0365-102019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $451.80
10/21/2019
IL ASBO 0 0365-102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $199.00
10/21/2019
Toolmarts 0 3438-102019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $37.34
10/21/2019
Trudoor 0 3438-102019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $213.00
10/21/2019
BSN Sports 0 3446-102019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $353.01
10/21/2019
IPA 0 3446-102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $379.00
10/21/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-102019 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $43.70
10/21/2019
RSCHOOLTODAY 0 3495-102019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $50.00
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $93.23
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $27.98
10/21/2019
Tollway 0 5978-102019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
10/21/2019
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 5978-102019 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $483.95
10/21/2019
Positive Promoations 0 5978-102019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $307.23
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $116.91
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $27.98
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $26.99
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $83.94
10/21/2019
Quickbooks 0 5978-102019 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $89.95
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $344.85
10/21/2019
Tollway 0 5978-102019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $36.99
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 5978-102019 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $119.00
10/21/2019
IFIXIT 0 5978-102019 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $68.90
10/21/2019
Precision Roller 0 5978-102019 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $652.95
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 6153-102019 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
10/21/2019
Amazon 0 6153-102019 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,235.25
10/21/2019
Check #: 41361
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,271.64
Vendor Total: $6,271.64
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 1016567 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $30.53
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41362
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.53
Vendor Total: $30.53
Byers Enterprises 00242
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 70354 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $625.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41363
PO/InvoiceTotal: $625.00
Vendor Total: $625.00
Carolina Biological Supply Company
Check Group:
Dialysis Tubing, 3/8" x 10 ft 20091 V377722 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $39.75
10/21/2019
Preserved Onion Root Tips 20091 V377722 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $23.76
10/21/2019
Check #: 41364
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.51
Vendor Total: $63.51
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
4029349916 0 102019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
10/21/2019
4029349881 0 102019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
10/21/2019
4029915726 0 102019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $37.00
10/21/2019
4029915697 0 102019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
10/21/2019

Printed:  10/16/2019 8:35:19 AM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2019.3.10

Page: 5



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
4030516782 10 102019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $37.00
10/21/2019
4030516774 10 102019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4029349881 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4029349916 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $41.20
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4029915697 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4029915726 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $37.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4030112649 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4030516774 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4030516782 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $37.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4030590760 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4031098245 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $30.00
10/21/2019

Check #: 41365

PO/InvoiceTotal: $968.40
Vendor Total: $968.40
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
OHS 8139A 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $116.71
10/21/2019
OHS 8134Y 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $263.59
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Etnyre 8135 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $79.99
10/21/2019
OHS 8136 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $684.85
10/21/2019
OHS 8139 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
10/21/2019
OHS 8140 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $496.15
10/21/2019
Booster 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
10/21/2019
Etnyre 8135A 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $92.23
10/21/2019
Jefferson 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $177.91
10/21/2019
Jefferson 8134A 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $337.03
10/21/2019
BHC 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $728.71
10/21/2019
BHC 8138A 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $202.39
10/21/2019
OHS 8140A 10 10212019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $55.51
10/21/2019
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES 10 10212019-1 81.5.2367.310.02.06 $15,961.85
10/21/2019

Check #: 41366

PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,283.46
Vendor Total: $19,283.46
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 10500202267 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,568.82

10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 10500202295 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,001.90
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 0 10500202343 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $763.54
10/21/2019
Check #: 41367
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,334.26
Vendor Total: $4,334.26
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 10212019 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $498.85
10/21/2019
Check #: 41368
PO/InvoiceTotal: $498.85
Vendor Total: $498.85
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 102019 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $34.69
10/21/2019
ELECTRICITY 0 10212019 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.92
10/21/2019
Check #: 41369
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.61
Vendor Total: $67.61
Connor Co 00341
Check Group:
OHS Office Bathroom 0 S8673395001 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $378.84
10/21/2019
Check #: 41370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $378.84
Vendor Total: $378.84
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
Turf 0 10212019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $279.80
10/21/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 10212019 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $10,409.68
10/21/2019
Check #: 41371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,689.48
Vendor Total: $10,689.48
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
Water Tower 0 10212019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $88.00
10/21/2019
Water Tower 0 10212019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $21.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.00
Vendor Total: $109.00
David L Rahn Junior High 00255
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 Oct2019 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $6,824.67
10/21/2019
Check #: 41373
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,824.67
Vendor Total: $6,824.67
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
Parts 0 139386 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $270.53
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Parts Return 0 139387 20.5.2540.411.00.01 ($270.53)
10/21/2019
Parts 0 139390 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $243.48
10/21/2019
Check #: 41374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $243.48
Vendor Total: $243.48
Direct Energy Business
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 102019 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $29.49
10/21/2019
Check #: 41375
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.49
Vendor Total: $29.49
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
Hardware 0 576403 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.70
10/21/2019
Check #: 41376
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.70
Vendor Total: $2.70
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
Red Zonemark 0 D0023527 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $185.56
10/21/2019
Check #: 41377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $185.56
Vendor Total: $185.56
EarthTech, Inc
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Asbestos training 0 5019 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $270.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41378
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.00
Vendor Total: $270.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
Boiler Water Supply 0 54043 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $290.10
10/21/2019
Sewage Ejector 0 54045 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $693.18
10/21/2019
Check #: 41379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $983.28
Vendor Total: $983.28
Embrace Education
Check Group:
Embrace DS Program 0 5766 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $354.59
10/21/2019
Check #: 41380
PO/InvoiceTotal: $354.59
Vendor Total: $354.59
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
Background Checks 0 13216.7-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $916.00
10/21/2019
Background Checks 0 1328715-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $343.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41381
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,259.50
Vendor Total: $1,259.50
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
Envelopes and cards 0 0720618-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $318.00
10/21/2019
Laminate Roll 0 0720694-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $65.98
10/21/2019
Check #: 41382
PO/InvoiceTotal: $383.98
Vendor Total: $383.98
Focus House
Check Group:
OES 0 10212019 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $10.00
10/21/2019
OHS 0 10212019 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $30.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 10212019 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $41.70
10/21/2019
Check #: 41384
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.70
Vendor Total: $41.70
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 10212019 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $6.55
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 10212019 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $265.32
10/21/2019
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 10212019 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $138.15
10/21/2019
Check #: 41385
POl/InvoiceTotal: $410.02
Vendor Total: $410.02
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 536725 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $732.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $732.00
Vendor Total: $732.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
196710738 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,737.39
10/21/2019
196768944 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,183.59
10/21/2019
13289232 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($6.90)
10/21/2019
196879928 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,568.57
10/21/2019
196941404 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $60.54
10/21/2019
196949023 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,475.72
10/21/2019
197061247 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,082.47
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
197086003 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $82.63
10/21/2019
197127672 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,276.74
10/21/2019
197232155 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $897.93
10/21/2019
719918 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($113.95)
10/21/2019
720094 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($569.72)
10/21/2019
196097464 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,852.36
10/21/2019
196158040 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $35.88
10/21/2019
196202927 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,057.37
10/21/2019
196256345 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $108.35
10/21/2019
196264059 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $825.00
10/21/2019
196367117 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,168.33
10/21/2019
196422943 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $85.44
10/21/2019
196430491 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,647.51
10/21/2019
196537998 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,569.49
10/21/2019
196606870 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,537.91
10/21/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
196949023 0 10212019-1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,475.72
10/21/2019
196710736 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,399.16
10/21/2019
196768942 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,563.98
10/21/2019
196879938 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $896.80
10/21/2019
196949021 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,528.89
10/21/2019
197061244 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,222.64
10/21/2019
197127673 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,986.41
10/21/2019
197232141 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,028.65
10/21/2019
197303058 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,504.64
10/21/2019
197360329 0 10212019-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $49.55
10/21/2019
196710725 0 10212019-3 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,139.20
10/21/2019
196879944 0 10212019-3 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $615.34
10/21/2019
197061254 0 10212019-3 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $908.38
10/21/2019
197232146 0 10212019-3 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $784.51
10/21/2019
Check #: 41387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37,666.52
Vendor Total: $37,666.52
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
OHS Door 2 10 9301578671 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $270.00
10/21/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 9310302451 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.61
10/21/2019
Check #: 41388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $313.61
Vendor Total: $313.61
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
ISC Cobra 10 09112019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $92.50
10/21/2019
ISC 10 10082019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $12.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.00
Vendor Total: $105.00
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 9131240 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $127.71
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9138630 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $461.55
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9146916 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $500.14
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9154307 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $316.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41390
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,405.90
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,405.90
IASA 00070
Check Group:
Membership Dues - Larsen 0 10212019 10.5.2492.690.00.01 $797.70
10/21/2019
Check #: 41391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $797.70
Vendor Total: $797.70
IL State Board of Education
Check Group:
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 47071220026 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $224.00
10/21/2019
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 47071220026 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $132.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $356.00
Vendor Total: $356.00
ILLINOIS ADA 00075
Check Group:
Yearly Membership 0 10212019 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $50.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
lllinois Dept of Public Health
Check Group:
MISCELLANEOUS 0 102019 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $25.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41394
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Printed: 10/16/2019 8:35:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.10 Page: 17



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
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Vendor Total: $25.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Education Leaders Annual Conf 10 10212019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $379.00
10/21/2019

Check #: 41395

PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.00
Vendor Total: $379.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:

WORKSHOES 10 102019 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $35.00
10/21/2019

WORKSHOES 10 102019 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $59.39
10/21/2019

ATHLETIC DUES 10 102019 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $50.00
10/21/2019

ATHLETIC DUES 10 102019 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $75.00
10/21/2019

Those Who Excel 10 102019 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $100.00
10/21/2019

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $97.60
10/21/2019

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $18.93
10/21/2019

Bill N 10 102019 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $204.00
10/21/2019

Cristie Deleon-Smith 10 102019 10.5.4932.001.00.01 $134.56
10/21/2019

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $85.00
10/21/2019
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STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 102019 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $38.50
10/21/2019
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $149.76
10/21/2019
RETIREE INSURANCE 0 102019 10.5.2310.221.01.01 $139.27
10/21/2019
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $80.80
10/21/2019
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $206.42
10/21/2019
AG SUPPLIES 0 102019 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $171.66
10/21/2019
Workshoes 0 102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $28.99
10/21/2019
Workshoes 0 102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $50.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41396
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,724.88
Vendor Total: $1,724.88
Jack Leamanczyk
Check Group:
Tuckpoint wall 0 102019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
PR SERVICES 0 17362 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $1,237.50
10/21/2019
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
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Check #: 41398
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,237.50
Vendor Total: $1,237.50
Knie Appliance and TV 00091
Check Group:
DLR Custodial Dryer 0 302284 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $15.40
10/21/2019
Check #: 41399
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.40
Vendor Total: $15.40
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10102019 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $1,246.00
10/21/2019
ENTRY FEES 0 10102019 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $150.00
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 0 102019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $112.50
10/21/2019
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 0 Oct2019 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $924.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41400
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,432.50
Vendor Total: $2,432.50
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 102019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
10/21/2019
Check #: 41401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
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Marcia Brenner Associates LLC 00292
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 190777 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $333.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41402
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.50
Vendor Total: $333.50
Marshall Memo LLC 00104
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 102019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $160.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41403
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Vendor Total: $160.00
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE112978 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,057.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,057.00
Vendor Total: $3,057.00
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
42839 0 102019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $80.45
10/21/2019
43807 0 102019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $41.94
10/21/2019
43806 0 102019 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $41.70
10/21/2019
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SUPPLIES 0 42836 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.99
10/21/2019
Check #: 41405
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.08
Vendor Total: $179.08
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 10212019 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,660.14
10/21/2019
ELECTRICITY 0 10212019-1 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $22,866.62
10/21/2019
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-102019 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,347.31
10/21/2019
Check #: 41406
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,874.07
Vendor Total: $27,874.07
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
Epson Brightlink Pro 1470Ui LCD Projector MFG PART 20085 0003687487P 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,976.93
NO: V11H876520
10/21/2019
Epson ELPMB45 Wall Mount for Projector - White-White 20085 0003687487P 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $195.86
MFG PART NO.:V12H706020
10/21/2019
Epson 100" Whiteboard for Projection and Dry-erase - 20085 0003687487P 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $702.34
100"-Projection Screen-Porcelain, Aluminum, steel frame,
back-matte white MFG PART NO: V12H831000
10/21/2019
Check #: 41407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,875.13
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Epson BrightLink pro 1470Ui LCD Projector - 16:10 - 1920 1 20087 0003687637P 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,976.93
x 1200 - Front - 20000 Hour normal mode -30000
Economy Mode WUXGA - MFG PART NO; V11H876520
10/21/2019
Epson ELPMB45 Wall Mount for Projector - White - White 1 20087 0003687637P 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $195.86
MFG PART NO: V12H706020
10/21/2019
Epson 100" Whiteboard for Projection and Dry-erase - 1 20087 0003687637P 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $702.34
100"-Projection Screen-Porcelain, Aluminum, Steel Frame,
Back-Matte White MFG PART NO: V12H831000
10/21/2019
Check #: 41407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,875.13
Check Group:
Barracuda Networks, Inc - 1Y ENGERGIZE UPDATEFOR 4 20094 0003689889P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $4,678.80
BNGF600 MODELC10
10/21/2019
Barracuda Energize Updates - 5 Year - Service - 8 x5 1 20094 0003689889P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $28,890.77
10/21/2019
Check #: 41407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33,569.57
Check Group:
VMware - ACD BASIC SNS VCTR SERVER 6 STD - 1 20098 0003690150P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $775.00
VSPHERE 6 PER INSTANCE 1YR MFG PART NO:
VCS6-STD-G-SSS-A
10/21/2019
VMware - ACD BASIC SNS VSPHERE 6 ENT 1 - PROC 14 20098 0003690150P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $5,222.00
1YR MFG PART NO: VS6-ENT-G-SSS-A
10/21/2019
Check #: 41407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,997.00
Vendor Total: $47,316.83
Modern Beauty Companies
Check Group:
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Student Book Fee 0 698 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $1,050.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41408
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,050.00
Vendor Total: $1,050.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 10458785 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
10/21/2019
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 10459963 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 102019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $6.44
10/21/2019
Check #: 41410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.44
Vendor Total: $6.44
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk Week Ending 10/05/2019 0 102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,044.83
10/21/2019
Milk - Week Ending 9/28/19 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,097.12
10/21/2019
Milk - Week Ending 9/14/19 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,107.82
10/21/2019
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Milk - Week Ending 9/07/19 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $922.51
10/21/2019
Milk - Week Ending 9/21/19 0 10212019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $990.93
10/21/2019
Check #: 41411
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,163.21
Vendor Total: $5,163.21
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
890267 0 10212019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $12.33
10/21/2019
887428 0 10212019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.84
10/21/2019
890330 0 10212019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($24.44)
10/21/2019
890354 0 10212019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.44
10/21/2019
892457 0 10212019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $51.07
10/21/2019
890307 0 10212019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.45
10/21/2019
Check #: 41412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.69
Vendor Total: $93.69
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 10042019 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $514.11
10/21/2019
NATURAL GAS 0 10212019 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $396.49
10/21/2019
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NATURAL GAS 10 102120191 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $195.89
10/21/2019
Check #: 41413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,106.49
Vendor Total: $1,106.49
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 19334815 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $310.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.00
Vendor Total: $310.00
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 10212019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41415
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED STATE REIMBURSE 10 10212019 10.5.4120.310.02.01 $10,990.15
10/21/2019
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 102120191 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $55,082.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41416
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66,072.15
Vendor Total: $66,072.15
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
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STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 Oct2019 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $5,066.75
10/21/2019
Check #: 41417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,066.75
Vendor Total: $5,066.75
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 Oct2019 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $13,857.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,857.50
Vendor Total: $13,857.50
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
Quarterly Dues 0 3-1359-2603 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $115.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41419
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 00168508 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $22.99
10/21/2019
00170024 ROOF REPAIRS 0 1019 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $30.57
10/21/2019
00170117 ROOF REPAIRS 0 1019 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $14.38
10/21/2019
00293776 DLR Street Sign 0 1019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.58
10/21/2019
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00169058 DLR Gas Meter 10 1019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.67
10/21/2019
00188911 OES Door 18 10 1019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.16
10/21/2019
00292354 Etnyre Window 10 1019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.99
10/21/2019
00292355 Etnyre Window 10 1019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 ($1.40)
10/21/2019
00186796 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $94.01
10/21/2019
1128 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $101.13
10/21/2019
00294158 10 102019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $12.58
10/21/2019
00292579 10 102019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $14.19
10/21/2019
Check #: 41420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.85
Vendor Total: $331.85
Paxton Patterson 00414
Check Group:
DeWalt 13 Piece Reciprocating Saw Blade Set 1 20063 379212 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $35.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.50
Vendor Total: $35.50
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
Pest Control 10 172121 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
10/21/2019
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Check #: 41422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 0722-1019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $223.76
10/21/2019
Postage Lease 0 3103446963 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $183.00
10/21/2019
Postage Lease 0 3103447331 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41423
PO/InvoiceTotal: $586.76
Vendor Total: $586.76
Pomp's Tire Service 00160
Check Group:
Flat Repair 0 260062399 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $42.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41424
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.00
Vendor Total: $42.00
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 504238 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $92.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41425
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.00
Vendor Total: $92.00
Quiill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
Printed:  10/16/2019 8:35:19 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.10 Page: 29



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 1155106 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $57.25
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 10 1732842 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $244.90
10/21/2019
Check #: 41426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.15
Vendor Total: $302.15
Radi-Link 00171
Check Group:
Labor 10 107572 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $255.00
10/21/2019
TB Hard Drive 10 107572 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $95.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41427
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
Raptor Technologies
Check Group:
Volunteer Application Background Level 1 Screening 500 20090 115904 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,500.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41428
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Really Good Stuff LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 7095110 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $251.33
10/21/2019
Check #: 41429
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.33
Vendor Total: $251.33
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Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV192330 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
10/21/2019
Check #: 41430
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 950848193 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $52.23
10/21/2019
Check #: 41431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.23
Vendor Total: $52.23
RobotLab
Check Group:
Virtual Reality Classroom 30 pack 1 20092 3378 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $3,750.00
10/21/2019
VIRCLASS30PK 1 20092 3378 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3,672.00
10/21/2019
VIRCLASS30PK 1 20092 3378 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $175.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,597.00
Vendor Total: $7,597.00
Rochester 100 INC 00438
Check Group:
Red Nicky Folders 100 20088 INV35535 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $135.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41433
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.00
Vendor Total: $135.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
OES Tower 10 10212019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/21/2019
OHS Tower 10 10212019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
Welch Allyn Dura Shock 1 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $59.00
10/21/2019
Welch Allyn Thermmometer 1 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $299.00
10/21/2019
Curity 1x3 Flexible Bandages 2 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $111.00
10/21/2019
Childrens Mapap 100 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $339.00
10/21/2019
Hygea Flushable Wipes 15 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $37.35
10/21/2019
Powder Free Nitrile Gloves 1 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $87.90
10/21/2019
Wooden Applicator Sticks 1 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $5.29
10/21/2019
Handclens 8 oz pump 10 20093 0756653 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $45.90
10/21/2019
Check #: 41435
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $984.44
Vendor Total: $984.44
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 208123985616 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $121.32
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 10 208123989999 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.83
10/21/2019
Check #: 41436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.15
Check Group:
E. Herr Order 4 20084 208123904940 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $51.08
10/21/2019
Check #: 41436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.08
Vendor Total: $175.23
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
Keys for lockers 10 557242 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $18.00
10/21/2019
Repair door locks 10 557277 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $190.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41437
POl/InvoiceTotal: $208.00
Vendor Total: $208.00
Security Voice Incorporated
Check Group:
SPEC ED PURCHASE SERVICES 10 30046264 81.5.2367.310.00.06 $958.75
10/21/2019
Check #: 41438
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $958.75
Vendor Total: $958.75
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 0 10492 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $12,668.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,668.00
Vendor Total: $12,668.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 09252019 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $149.50
10/21/2019
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 10082019 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $172.50
10/21/2019
Check #: 41440
PO/InvoiceTotal: $322.00
Vendor Total: $322.00
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 218246917 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $816.50
10/21/2019
SUPPLIES 0 218275222 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $364.61
10/21/2019
Check #: 41441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,181.11
Vendor Total: $1,181.11

The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 496225921 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $343.23
10/21/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 497603084 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $31.20
10/21/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 497603092 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $986.52
10/21/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 511867079 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $17.40
10/21/2019
Module Closet 0 513519165 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $357.84
10/21/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 513519173 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $33.45
10/21/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 514417518 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $88.62
10/21/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 515359693 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $3,592.21
10/21/2019
Check #: 41442
POl/InvoiceTotal: $5,450.47
Vendor Total: $5,450.47
The World's Oldest Sport 00206
Check Group:
Singlets 0 10092019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $975.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $975.00
Vendor Total: $975.00
Trinity3 LLC 00210
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HP ZBOOK X2-G4 DETACHABLE WORKSTATION 30 20046 PS1046771 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $33,570.00

INTEL:I7-7500U/CI7-2.70GLV 8GB/2-DIMM 256GB/PCIE
Media Reader 802.11AC+BT 2XWEBCAM
NVIDIA-QUADROM®620/2GB 14UHD/TOUCH Stylus
Windows 10 Pro-64 4-CELL 4.8LBS W/BACKLIT-KYBD
4 Year Platinum

10/21/2019
Check #: 41444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33,570.00
Vendor Total: $33,570.00
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
Hosting User Fee 10 025-261821 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $383.36
10/21/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 025-261822 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $200.00
10/21/2019
Check #: 41445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $583.36
Vendor Total: $583.36
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 G406419100319  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,095.37
10/21/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 G406420093019  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $341.26
10/21/2019
Check #: 41446
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,436.63
Vendor Total: $1,436.63
Varsity Spirit
Check Group:
Cheer Supplies 10 52701533 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $522.65
10/21/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $522.65
Vendor Total: $522.65
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9838089203 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,524.13
10/21/2019
Check #: 41448
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,524.13
Vendor Total: $1,524.13
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 102019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $402.48
10/21/2019
Check #: 41449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $402.48
Vendor Total: $402.48
Grand Total: $352,251.84

End of Report

Printed:

10/16/2019

8:35:19 AM
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1020 09/24/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 10500202179 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $4,206.78
9/24/2019
Check #: 41345
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,206.78
Vendor Total: $4,206.78
Grand Total: $4,206.78
End of Report
Printed:  09/24/2019 3:10:43 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 10/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Alfano's Pizza
Check Group:

Training Lunch 10 101119 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $504.00
10/11/2019
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $504.00
Vendor Total: $504.00

Cimino's Pizza and Restaurant
Check Group:

Training Lunch 10 101119 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $229.91
10/11/2019
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.91
Vendor Total: $229.91
Grand Total: $733.91

End of Report

Printed:  10/11/2019 7:17:26 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.10 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Journal Entry Journal Entry Number 155

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020 Journal Type: Accounts Payable

GL Entry Date: 10/11/2019 Memo: AP POSTING

User ID: 397437.scalhoun Reference: Voucher: 1023

Originator: 397437.scalhoun
Created On: 10/11/2019 07:19:25

Line # Account Description Debit Credit
1 10.5.2520.410.00.01 Training Lunch $504.00 $0.00
3 10.2.0431.000.00.01 BALANCE SHEET ACCTS PAYABLE $0.00 ($733.91)
Total Items Printed: 3 $733.91 ($733.91)

Master Account Entries

Fund Debits Credits
10 733.91 (733.91)
Totals: 733.91 (733.91)

End of Report

Printed:  10/11/2019 7:19:26 AM Report:  rptGLJournalEntry 2019.3.10 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Criteria:
Bank Account: General Bank Account 0003131
From Date: 10/11/2019 To Date: 10/11/2019
From Check: 41353 To Check: 41354
From Voucher: 1023 To Voucher: 1023
Account: 3131
Check Number Date Payee Amount Voucher  Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
41353 10/11/2019 Alfano's Pizza $504.00 1023 Not Printed Expense |:|
41354 10/11/2019 Cimino's Pizza and Restaurant $229.91 1023 Not Printed  Expense |:|
Total Amount: $733.91
End of Report
Printed:  10/11/2019 8:09:54 AM Report:  rptGLCheckListing 2019.3.10 Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 10/11/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Alfano's Pizza
Check Group:

Training Lunch 10 101119 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $504.00
10/11/2019

Check #: 41353

PO/InvoiceTotal: $504.00
Vendor Total: $504.00
Cimino's Pizza and Restaurant
Check Group:
Training Lunch 10 101119 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $229.91
10/11/2019
Check #: 41354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.91
Vendor Total: $229.91
Grand Total: $733.91

End of Report

Printed:  10/11/2019 8:12:02 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.10 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Criteria:

Bank Account: General Bank Account 0003131 From Date: 9/24/2019 To Date: 9/24/2019
From Check: 41345 To Check: 41345
From Voucher: 1020 To Voucher: 1020

Account: 3131

Check Number Date Payee

Amount Voucher  Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
41345 09/24/2019 Coca-Cola Refreshments $4,206.78 1020 Not Printed  Expense |:|
Total Amount: $4,206.78